
Bayana - Mathura MEMU Special/09279 - MEMU - WR 
BXN/Bayana Junction to CRG/Churaman Nagri 

1h 19m - 64 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BXN Bayana Junction 17:45 0 1 0 65 196 WCR
2 SABD Salabad 17:52 17:53 1m 0 1 8 53 WCR
3 KEV Kela Devi 17:58 17:59 1m 0 1 12 67 WCR
4 PNGR Pingora 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 21 54 WCR
5 JCU Jaicholi 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 26 59 WCR
6 SWAR Sewar 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 32 53 WCR
7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 42 55 174 WCR
8 DUM Dhaurmui Jaghina 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 50 49 180 WCR
9 RKR Ranikund Rarah 18:50 18:51 1m 0 1 54 39 WCR
10 JJA Jajan Patti 18:57 18:58 1m 0 1 58 61 WCR
11 CRG Churaman Nagri 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 64 16 WCR
12 MSRP Murhesi Rampur 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 67 21 177 WCR
13 MTJ Mathura Junction 19:40 0 1 76 - 177 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (23:10)

Jun 04 2024 (23:10)

1

1


